www.Beulux.com 408-661-2367 Sep-2019
BEULUX
Florence is a high-end flexible tape light manufactured in Sheet-to-Sheet method using intelligent
design and high-quality components. Osram LEDs, 3Oz double layer copper conductors, gold-plated
solder pads and constant
current ICs guarantee uniform
light levels even with longer
run lengths up to 55’.

BEULUXFlorence LED Tapelight Specifications
Pg. 3
Ordering Code
F + L200 + IP66 + CT27 = F-L200IP66CT27
Florence, 200 lm/ft,
IP66, 2700K
1 - Product Line 2 - Output 3 - IP Rating 4 - Color Temp
F = Florence L200 ~ 200 lm/ft
L360 ~ 360 lm/ft
L500 ~ 500 lm/ft
L780 ~ 780 lm/ft
L990 ~ 990 lm/ft
IP00 = Indoor
IP66 = Outdoor
CT27 = 2700k
CT30 = 3000k
CT35 = 3500k
CT40 = 4000k
TW = Tunable White IP00 = Indoor
IP65 = Outdoor
1865 = 1800k-
6500k
2740 = 2700k-
4000k
SR = Static Red
SG = Static Green
SB = Static Blue
SY = Static Yellow
IP00 = Indoor
IP65 = Outdoor
N/A
RGB = RGB IP00 = Indoor
IP65 = Outdoor
3535 = SMD3535
5050 = SMD5050
RGBW = RGBW IP00 = Indoor 30 = White 3000k
Photometric
20%
40%
60%
80%
100%
-1.0 -0.5 0 0.5 1.0
www.Beulux.com 408-661-2367 Sep-2019
BEULUXFlorence LED Tapelight Specifications
Pg. 4
1 - Model 2 - Power 3 - IP Input Output Dimension
(Inch) LxWxH
NTR =
Non-Dimming
50 = 50 watt
75 = 75 watt
100 = 100 watt
150 = 150 watt
IP00 = Indoor 88-264V
24V
3.90 X 3.82 X 1.42
5.08 X 3.82 X 1.50
6.26 X 3.82 X 1.50
7.84 X 3.85 X 1.50
12 = 12 watt
16 = 16 watt
25 = 25 watt
35 = 35 watt
IP42 = Indoor 90-264V
3.03 X 1.57 X 1.14
3.03 X 1.57 X 1.14
3.31 X 2.24 X 1.16
3.31 X 2.24 X 1.16
20 = 20 watt
35 = 35 watt
60 = 60 watt
100 = 100 watt